TH( Einzel Junioren
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

Haubold, Lucas

Witt, Anton

Geithner, Daniel

Hopfgarten, Tobias

Steingriiber, Andre

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins

Pins:

960

Verein

1. Mihlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.
11177 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 196,17

HI: 215

1. Miihlhduser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
:1.122 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 187,00

HI: 219

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwoétzen
:1.089 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 181,50

HI: 210

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V. THU
:1.021 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 170,17

HI: 181

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 160,00

HI: 208

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

175

162

151

181

139

198

219

187

180

143

02.03.2019

Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.177
206 209

1.122
194 172

1.089
210 208

1.021
172 158

960
145 181

6 196,17
174 215

6 187,00
197 178

6 181,50
143 190

6 170,17
170 160

6 160,00
208 144

Gesamt

1.177

1.122

1.089

1.021

960



